WEATHERIZATION PROGRAM

INCOME ELIGIBILITY GUIDELINES

Family Size Income
$23,540

$31,860
$40,180
$48,500
$56,820
$65,140
$73,460
$81,780
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For each additional family member add $8,320.

* Income guidelines are
subject to change by the
federal government.



