WEATHERIZATION PROGRAM INCOME ELIGIBILITY GUIDELINES

<u>Family Size</u>	<u>Income</u>
1	\$23,540
2	\$31,860
3	\$40,180
4	\$48,500
5	\$56,820
6	\$65,140
7	\$73,460
8	\$81,780

For each additional family member add \$8,320.

* Income guidelines are subject to change by the federal government.